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Number of Registered Voters
in Proposed Precinct: 1,706

Legend

County

Proposed Precinct

City
Magisterial District

Stream or River

Road

Powerline
RailroadD1

A101

Census Block
Boundary

US Representative
Congressional
District Boundary

Marion
County

A105

D1

D2

D3

D5

BARDSTOWN

Be ech

Frk

W
ith

row

C rk

Town

Crk

Landing Run

M
il

l

C
rk

C
edar

C
rk

Beech

Frk

G
ut

hr
ie

D
r

S
3r

d 
S

t

E
dd

ie
M

ile
s

R
d

N
 5

th
S

t
F

og
le

R
d

G
ilkey

R
un

Rd

Ji
m

C
la

rk
R

d

Tom
Bal lard Rd

R
o

berts
R

d

W
oodlawnRd

Lo
re

t t
o

R
d

Boston

Rd

N
3r

d 
S

t

W Stephen
FosterAve

Springfield Rd

Bl
oo

m
fie

ld
R

d

E
Jo

hn
R

ow
an

B
lv

d

P
ar

kv
ie

w
A

ve

B
al ltown Rd

M
on

ks
R

d

Lo
re

tto
R

d

New
H

av
en

Rd

Lo
re

tto
R

d

Bluegra
ss Pkwy

31E

31E

31E

31E
150

150

62

62
62

1430

2735

2735

2735

2737

605

605

247

457

46

245

49

49

49

605

733

46

4th
Congressional

District

1st
Congressional

District

2nd
Congressional

District

2nd Congressional District
¯




